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1990 Alicia (Lamanna) Bartsch 13831 Bloomingdale Road, Akron NY 14001 aaleeshla@aol.com 

1990 Amy LeFave Rask Brewerton, New York amy@raskfamily.com

1990 Deborah (Nielsen) Congdon 149 Bending Creek Road, Rochester, NY 14624 capdac@aol.com

1990 Douglas Barnes 1975 Rt 29, Little Falls, NY 13365 doug_janine@hotmail.com

1990 Jennifer L. Fox (Foster) 12501 Mandolin Drive, Midlothian, VA, 23113 jfox@oag.state.va.us

1990 John Hoffman 905 N. Sheridan Rd Apt C, Peoria, IL, 61606 jkgserv@dave-world.net

1990 Julie A. Daley 740 Irondale Road, Salisbury Center, NY 13454 bajdaley@telenet.net

1990 Kimberly (Toher) Pierce 5 E. Spofford Ave., Dolgeville, NY 13329 kim@ntcnet.com

1990 Krista M Carpenter Kcarpe7656@aol.com

1990 Larry J. Fazio PO Box 1302  Bolton Landing, NY 12814 Fazio422@yahoo.com

1990 Rebecca Burkdorf (Doxtader)

1990 Sandra (Nichols) Dillenbeck 206 House Hill Road Salisbury Center,NY sandra10@usadatanet.net

1990 Tina M. Frank 4014 North Center Street #303, Hickory, N.C., 28601 tinamfrank@yahoo.com

1990 Jason Turner Glenwood Springs, Colorado jturner04@law.du.edu

1990 Julie Castor 33 Dolge Ave. Dolgeville, NY 13329 jcastor1@twcny.rr.com 

1990 Jennifer M Frasier 1406 School House Road Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464 jenfrasier@hotmail.com Always follow your dreams!!!!

1991 Barbara Duguid (Bellinger) 919 Brayton Park Pl jimfixit@ntcnet.com Hello everyone!

1991 Jason Woolver 39 Amherst Street, Rochester, NY 14607 jwoo182395@aol.com

1991 Kerri Ann Baum 8 Slawson Street Dolgeville, NY 13329 dreamsong@twcny.rr.com Here's to all of the Class of 1991. Hope you all are well.  

Take care of yourselves and keep in touch.

1991 Kerri Ann Lawrence Baum 208 Loomis St. Floor 2 Little Falls, Ny 13365 kerriann1@twcny.rr.com To The Class of 91, Here's to the few good ones we've 

lost since then and to the teachers who've passed as well. 

Hope You All Are well. Keep In Touch

1991 Barbara Duguid (Bellinger) 919 Brayton Park Pl Utica NY 13502 bjduguid@peoplepc.com Just looking to maybe catch up with some of my friends 

that I have lost touch with. Send me an email!

1992 Janine (Johnson) Barnes PO Box 260, Salisbury Ctr. NY 13454 JANINEB1992@HOTMAIL.COM

1992 Jason R. Nichols 173 State Rte. 29 A, Dolgeville, NY 13329 nichols@ntcnet.com

1992 Kim P Raleigh, NC Plossy@aol.com

1992 Sarah Amaya samaya@nc.rr.com 

1992 Shamus Tomb 28363 CR 1480 ALLEN OK 74825 shamus.tomb@centerpoint energy.com, 

battlepig74@hotmail.com

1992 Thomas Malaglowicz 14932 terra View St. SE, Yelm, WA 98597 malaglowicz1@msn.com 

1993 Angie Richards 1374 Snells Bush Rd., Little Falls, NY  13365 angierichards823@yahoo.com 

1993 Janelle DeLuco 2331 Hickory Creek Drive, Richmond, VA 23294 janelledeluco@aol.com

1993 Laurie Clark (Baum) 56 W. State. St. Dolgeville clarkla@herkimer.edu Just wanted to say Hi to all my fellow graduates.  I hope 

everything is going well in your lives.

1994 Bryon Smith 824 N Gambit  Wasilla, Alaska 99654 smitty1@gci.net 

1994 Corinne (Williams) Picataggi 6209 St. Johns Wood, Williamsburg, VA 23188 corinnepicataggi@hotmail.com

1994 Joseph Parisi Camp LeJeune, NC mar0331@hotmail.com Study hard and set your goals high. And MOST of all 

listen to Mr. Huddleston no matter how boring he may 

be, LOL

1994 Katie (Paatz) Juchheim Spring City, PA katie@jumo.us Class of '94 is hoping to have our 10 year reunion in 

2004. If anyone has current contact information for '94 

grads, please email me! Thanks :)

1994 Melissa Foster Whitesboro NY flowermelis@aol.com

1994 tiffani {smith} crounse 6344 state route 167 dolgeville ,ny tiff06975@yahoo.com

1995 Amy Aubin (Malaglowicz) 3629 State RT 5, Frankfort, NY 13340 MARLENE@NTCNET.COM

1995 Amy Petkovsek 665 North Creek Road, Little Falls, NY 13365 petkovsal@hccc.suny.edu

1995 Bryan Spinner 19904 Lake Park Drive, Germantown, MD 20874 bryan_spinner@yahoo.com 

1995 John C Doubrava webmaster@johndoubrava.com

1995 Laura Ritchie 145 E. Mt. Pleasant Ave., Philadelphia, PA 19119 LKRitchie@hotmail.com, LKR@ammlaw.com

1995 Melissa Stallman 33 Day St. Apt. 9, Fredonia, NY 14063 stal2727@fredonia.edu

1995 Stephanie Costanzo PO Box 183524 Providence College, Providence, RI 02918 costanzo@providence.edu

1995 James Farley Connecticut, USA info@ephesians3seven.com

1995 Melissa (Abraham) De Andres Wynantskill, NY meliaraham@yahoo.com 

1996 Chris Watkins Sherman Oaks, CA chris@pebooks.com What up, yall!  Just checking in with the D-to-the-iz-olge 

crowd and my Zap-factor Art Room delinquents! Haha!  

Look me up if you're in L.A., or drop me a line
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1996 Cindy (Farquhar) Brunelle po box 56 dolgeville, NY redrose2536@hotmail.com

1996 Clari Francesca viale liguria 53, milan, italy, 20143, italy stu5376@student.unife.it

1996 Corey Carpenter 1264-E Union Rd Gastonia, NC 28054 Carpy55@hotmail.com Hello fellow classmates of 96 just a shout out to see how 

everyone is doing. The carolinas are treating me nice 

hope to see you all soon!

1996 Daniel Felician Orlando Florida Fleeman23@earthlink.net Hello to all of my old friends.  Hope you are all doing 

well.  Please feel free to contact me whenever you want 

to.  

1996 Deanna Seeley 412 South Pleasant St. fpelan@twcny.rr.com

1996 Heather Lee Davis 11 Howard Street, Dolgeville, NY 13329 davi2316@utica.ucsu.edu

1996 Jaclyn Rockwell 106 Millville Rd Mendon MA 01756 jaadz1978@yahoo.com Please inform me about our 10yr reunion. If by any 

chance you can not get a hold of me, my parents are still 

living in Dolgeville. 

1996 Jason Congdon Fredericksburg, Virginia jasun_c@hotmail.com

1996 Jeffrey Busch 123 Marsh Road, Dolgeville, NY 13329 jbusch@richmond.edu

1996 Jimmy Foster 634 Park Ave Eden, NC 27288 boygenius25@yahoo.com What's up DCS! Email Me!

1996 John Lallier 7300 Cedarpost Rd. Apt. H20, Liverpool, NY 13088 johnboy1@worldofjohnboy.com Alive, well, and recently married in Central NY!

1996 Julie Polivka Altamonte Springs, Florida adirondackchick@hotmail.com

1996 Leslie Karla 56 Colby St. Rochester NY 14610

1996 Michelle Comstock (Minor) 221 West State St. Dolgeville mcomstock@dolgeville.org

1996 Nathan Marafioti Nomadic marfn@hotmail.com I can't imagine anyone is looking for me, but here it is.  

Enjoy. Hugs and Kisses to all.

1996 Patrice Cromer ( Bonaparte ) ON Canada cromerfamily2000@yahoo.com Hi! Blessings :)

1996 Sandra Joppert "R:Pirandello, 50", São Paulo, São Paulo, 04623-000, Brazil sjoppert@hotmail.com

1997 Beth Solomon (Pierce) Scotia, NY belaso79@hotmail.com Hi to all my missed friends.  I can't believe theres a 

website.  Hope everyone is doing well.  Take care and I 

hope to see you soon.

1997 Paul Walczak pjwalcza@syr.edu Contact info. current as of March 2002.

1997 Stacey Knapp-Parikh Waltham, Massachusetts knappsl@yahoo.com 

1997 Carrie Bergeron Desai Rome, NY CHBergeron@aol.com i miss you all. hope to hear from you!

1998 Amanda Barnes 32 Elm Street, Dolgeville NY 13329 MANDI62798@HOTMAIL.COM

1998 Belynda Porter 4244 Rt. 50, Saratoga Springs, NY 12866 bea_k79@hotmail.com

1998 Bradford Roberts 980 Broadway    #541  Thornwood NY 10594 BCRoberts1@hotmail.com After spending 5 wonderful years in Utah, playing on the 

slopes of the rocky mountains, i have moved back to NY 

and live down by NYC.  I work for the Marriott 

Coperation as and Asst. Sous Chef for the Westchester 

Marriott located in Tarrytown NY.  Drop me a line 

sometime.

1998 Chris Busch 123 Marsh Road, Dolgeville, NY 13329 Cmobusch@aol.com

1998 Frank Link 5155 Poinsetta Ave  Winter Park, Fl  32792 Sivrmustang2000@aol.com

1998 Jonathan Frederick Alfred University, Alfred, NY frederick20@yahoo.com

1998 Kristyn (Perry) Greene Old Forge, NY kristyn@watersafari.com Hello to everyone at DCS!

1998 Lauren Personeus 271 Cedar Lane, River Vale, NJ 07675 Lools21@hotmail.com HI!

1998 Marc Bruch Bismarckstr. 7, Karben, Hessen, 61184, Germany marcbruch@hotmail.com

1998 Maria Randall (Prestigiacomo) 122 Mechanic Street, Salisbury Center NY 13454 maria.j.prestigiacomo@gmail.com

1998 Melissa Randall Utica, New York melissajoe@adelphia.net 

1998 Patricia Doxtader 1405 East Saint Bernard HWY, Chalmette, Louisiana 70043 princess8_7@hotmail.com

1998 Robert C. Taylor HHC DISCOM Box 54, Fort Campbell, KY 42223 Mercyful28@aol.com

1998 Stacey Houser 2 Oak St., Dolgeville, NY 13329 shsweety13@aol.com

1999 Elizabeth J Bennett (Shibley) 1st Medical Operations Squadron, Langley AFB, VA 23665-2096 airmancatea@TuxedoMask.com

1999 Jessica Madison Dolgeville, NY 13329 Mav9817@aol.com

1999 Kornel Martyniuk 33 S. Helmer Ave; Dolgeville, NY kornel@fiberdyne.com Stay in school!  Don't do drugs!  Learn AS MUCH about 

computers as you possibly can!!

1999 Shannon Lyon 108 West Taylor street little_princess2481@yahoo.com Hello to all my old teachers and friends. I hope you are 

all happy in what ever you have choosen to do in your 

life.

1999 Amanda (Hargrave) Weiderman 169 Otsego St aweiderman@twcny.rr.com 
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